CORE DIM 12W valkoinen

Tuotekoodi
Sahkonumero

Teho

Varilampo

Valon maara @3000K
Valon maara @3500K
Valon maara @4000K
Valotehokkuus
Halkaisija
Asennusaukko
Korkeus

Upotetun osan korkeus
Rungon materiaali
Rungon vari
Kotelointiluokka
Suojausluokka
Kayttoika L70B10
Kayttoika L80B10
Valovirran alenema
Valonldhde
Vérintoistoindeksi
Valon avautumiskulma
Ohjaustapa
Virtalahde
Virtaldahteen tyyppi

JPL-UP170V-12WDIP-D
4123200

12W

DIP 3000K/3500K/4000K
960 lumen

1100 lumen

1100 lumen

ARTEN

80 lumen/W (3000K), 92 lumen/W (3500K), 92 lumen/W (4000K)

170mm
157-163mm

24mm

22mm

Alumiini

Valkoinen

P44

Il

>100 000h Ta 45°C
70 000h Ta 45°C
70 000h L8O
kiinted LED
CRI>80

110°
TRIAC-himmennys

Erillinen, kuuluu toimitukseen

Vakiovirta



Ketjutettava

Virtaldhde kotelointiluokka
Liitintyyppi

Liitanta

Kayttoéjannite
Verkkotaajuus
Tehokerroin
Kayttolampdotila

155mm

Kylla

IP20
Jousiliitin
3x0,5-2,5mm
230VAC
50Hz

0,9
-20...+45°C

109.5mm
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ARTEN

46mm

25mm


https://www.arten.fi
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